
NightHawk Wall Reading Light

DDeessccrriippttiioonn::
The Nighthawk Wall Reading Light features a flexible
goose-neck arm which allows the lamp to be
positioned in any direction. On/Off switch on backplate.
Available in White or Black.

Shown in: Black

PPrriiccee:: $118.00

SShhaaddee  CCoolloorr:: N/A
BBooddyy  FFiinniisshh:: Black
LLaammpp:: 1 x LED/3W/120V LED
WWaattttaaggee:: 3W
DDiimmmmeerr:: Not Dimmable
DDiimmeennssiioonnss:: 5.33"W x 19.5"H

TTeecchhnniiccaall  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn
LLuummiinnoouuss  FFlluuxx:: 128 lumens
LLuummeennss//WWaatttt:: 42.67
LLaammpp  CCoolloorr:: 3000 K
CCoolloorr  RReennddeerriinngg:: 80 CRI

Product Number: MLL856302

CCoommppaannyy:: FFiixxttuurree  TTyyppee:: AAuugg  1144,,  22002200

PPrroojjeecctt:: AApppprroovveedd  BByy:: ww
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31NightHawk Wall Reading Light

D E S C R I P T I O N

The Nighthawk Wall Reading Light features  

a flexiblegoose-neck arm which allows the lamp  

to be positioned in any direction. On/Off switch on 

backplate. Available in White or Black. Available in 

Hardwired or Plug-in version with 96" power cord. 

C O M PA N Y P R O J E C T F I X T U R E  T Y P E A P P R O V E D  B Y

NightHawk Wall Reading Light

DDeessccrriippttiioonn::
The Nighthawk Wall Reading Light features a flexible
goose-neck arm which allows the lamp to be
positioned in any direction. On/Off switch on backplate.
Available in White or Black.

Shown in: Black

PPrriiccee::$118.00

SShhaaddee  CCoolloorr::N/A
BBooddyy  FFiinniisshh::Black
LLaammpp::1 x LED/3W/120V LED
WWaattttaaggee::3W
DDiimmmmeerr::Not Dimmable
DDiimmeennssiioonnss::5.33"W x 19.5"H

TTeecchhnniiccaall  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn
LLuummiinnoouuss  FFlluuxx::128 lumens
LLuummeennss//WWaatttt::42.67
LLaammpp  CCoolloorr::3000 K
CCoolloorr  RReennddeerriinngg::80 CRI

Product Number:MLL856302

CCoommppaannyy::FFiixxttuurree  TTyyppee::AAuugg  1144,,  22002200
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NightHawk Wall Reading Light

DDeessccrriippttiioonn::
The Nighthawk Wall Reading Light features a flexible
goose-neck arm which allows the lamp to be
positioned in any direction. On/Off switch on backplate.
Available in White or Black.

Shown in: Black

PPrriiccee:: $118.00

SShhaaddee  CCoolloorr:: N/A
BBooddyy  FFiinniisshh:: Black
LLaammpp:: 1 x LED/3W/120V LED
WWaattttaaggee:: 3W
DDiimmmmeerr:: Not Dimmable
DDiimmeennssiioonnss:: 5.33"W x 19.5"H

TTeecchhnniiccaall  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn
LLuummiinnoouuss  FFlluuxx:: 128 lumens
LLuummeennss//WWaatttt:: 42.67
LLaammpp  CCoolloorr:: 3000 K
CCoolloorr  RReennddeerriinngg:: 80 CRI

Product Number: MLL856302

CCoommppaannyy:: FFiixxttuurree  TTyyppee:: AAuugg  1144,,  22002200
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Q U O T E S @ M O D E R N L I G H T I N G . C O M 		   	 R E V  2 . 0  A U G  ‘ 2 0

B O D Y  F I N I S H  	 Black or White

L A M P  	 Integrated 3W 120V LED

WAT TA G E  	 3W

D I M M E R  	 Not Dimmable

D I M E N S I O N S  	 5.33"W x 19.5"H

Technical Information

L U M I N O U S  F L U X  	 128 lumens

L U M E N S / WAT T  	 42.67

C O L O R  T E M P E R AT U R E  	 3000 K

C O L O R  R E N D E R I N G  	 80 CRI

O R D E R I N G  C O D E

Brand Series Category Watt CCT Finish Plug-in (Opt.)

ML 03 03 3W 30K – BK – P
ML 

Modern 
Ligthing

03 
Nighthawk

03
Wall

3W 
3 Watts

30K 
3000K 

BK 
Black
WH

White

P 
Plug-in

On/Off 
Switch


